The extent of the syllabus covered in the class?
a. 4-85to100%
b. 3-70t084%
c. 2-551t069%
d. 1-30to54%
e. 0-Below 30%
Weather the teacher prepare for the class?
i. 4-Thoroughly
ii. 3—Satisfactorily
iii. 2—Poorly
iv. 1-Indifferently
v. 0—Won’tteach atall
How effectively the teacher interacts with you
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective

a

b

c. 2-—Just satisfactorily

d. 1-Generally ineffective
e

0—Very poor communication

A Teacher passion of teaching expressed as such?
a. 4—Excellent 3—-Very good

b. 2-Good
c. 1-Fair
d. 0-Poor

How frequently the teacher follows justifiable internal assessments .
a. Always fair
b. 3 —Usually fair
c. 2-Sometimes unfair
d. 1-Usually unfair
e. 0-Unfair
How well the teacher consult your progress with regards to assignments
a. 4-Everytime

b. 3-Usually
c. 2-0Occasionally/Sometimes
d. 1-Rarely

e. 0—Never
How regularly the institution conducts leadership student exchange and field visit opportunities
for student teaching .

a. 4-—Regularly

b. 3-O0ften

c. 2-Sometimes

d. 1-Rarely

e. 0—Never



8. How well the teaching and mentoring process in the institute promote you to develop socially
and emotionally.
a. 4 -Significantly
b. 3—Verywell
¢c. 2—Moderately
d. 1-—Marginally
e. 0-Notatall
9. Express your views on the institution facilitating various opportunities to learn and grow
a. 4-Strongly agree
b. 3—Agree
c. 2-—Neutral
d. 1-Disagree
e. 0-—Strongly disagree
10. How often the teacher educate you about expected competencies course outcomes and
program outcomes .
a. 4-Everytime
b. 3—Usually
c. 2—Occasionally/Sometimes
d. 1-—Rarely
e. 0-Never
11. How regularly your mentor investigates about the task assigned to you.
a. 4-Everytime
b. 3 —Usually
c. 2-—Occasionally/Sometimes
d. 1-Rarely
e. 0-Ildon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers exhibit the views through applicability of examples.
a. 4-Everytime

b. 3—Usually
c. 2 - 0Occasionally/Sometimes
d. 1-Rarely

e. 0-Never
13. How firmly the teacher find your caliber and motivate you to get the right challenges
a) 4-Fully
b) 3 -—Reasonably
c) 2-—Partially
d) 1-Slightly
e) 0-Unableto
14. When the Teachers finds your deficiency weaknesses and guide you to face them.
a. 4-Everytime
b. 3-Usually
c. 2-0Occasionally/Sometimes
d. 1-—Rarely
e. 0-Never



15. The institute turns to involve in the monitoring review and continuous quality improvement of
the teaching learning process
a. 4-Strongly agree
b. 3-Agree
c. 2-—Neutral
d. 1-Disagree
e. 0-Strongly disagree
16. To what extent the institute/ teachers follow student are centric methods such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.
a. 4-To agreat extent
b. 3—Moderate
c. 2-Some what
d. 1-—Verylittle
e. 0—Notatall
17. Do you agree the teachers inspire you to engage in extracurricular activities.
a. 4 -Strongly agree
b. 3-—Agree
c. 2-—Neutral
d. 1-Disagree
e. 0-—Strongly disagree
18. To what extent the institute/ teacher implant soft skills, life skills & Employability skill in you to
face the competitive world
a. 4-To agreat extent
b. 3—Moderate
c. 2-Some what
d. 1-Verylittle
e. O0-Notatall
19. How much percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
a. 4-Above 90%
b. 3-70-89%
c. 2-50-69%
d 1-30-49%
e. 0-Below 29%
20. To what extent you agree with the overall of Teaching Learning process.
a. 4 -Strongly agree
b. 3-—Agree
c. 2-—Neutral
d. 1-Disagree
e. 0-Strongly disagree



